
SP #1 - 12PM SAT Sep 19 Bark A Bout Fall Festival 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Linda Macke Turbo 4 M L 24 5 18 7 24 5 Ultimate 1

Susan Harrington Zoom 6 M L 21 3 22 2 22 2 Master 2

Kimberly And JesseBabij And Long Buddy 2 M L 20 3 19 4 20 3 Master 3

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 6 M L 20 3 14 8 20 3 Master 4

Lindsay Galicki Roger 4.5 M YL 19 7 19 2 19 7 Sr. Elite 5

Vicki Roll Cooper 6 M WH 19 4 18 11 19 4 Sr. Elite 6

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 2 M BL 16 7 17 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 7

Deb Wojie Lola 4.5 F BL 17 10 15 5 17 10 Sr. Elite 8

Janis Lovelace Reba 1.5 F FOX 17 10 15 1 17 10 Sr. Elite 9

Faith Diane Guest Sirius 4.5 M WH 17 17 1 17 1 Senior 10

Amy Klovski Emmett 4.5 M L 16 7 15 5 16 7 Senior 11

Pam Dixon Connie 3 F MASTF 16 7 14 7 16 7 Senior 12

April Mendlewski Sandy 6 F L 16 1 16 6 16 6 Senior 13

Gary and CharlenePalmer Lizzie 6.5 F GRX 16 6 15 10 16 6 Senior 14

Vicki Roll Riley 7.5 M WH 14 11 16 6 16 6 Senior 15

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 4.5 F CL 15 7 15 1 15 7 Senior 16

Faith Diane Guest Ribbon 11 F WH 14 9 13 10 14 9 Junior 17

Lisa Gunnels Journey 1.5 M LX 13 1 14 2 14 2 Junior 18

Faith Diane Guest Taboo 1.5 F WH 12 11 13 3 13 3 Junior 19

Fay Longhofer Wolf 6 M JRT 12 11 13 2 13 2 Junior 20

Shelby Kucharski Remmi 1.5 F ACD 12 2 11 6 12 2 Junior 21

Carol Crum Echo 1 F YL 10 3 11 2 11 2 Junior 22

Jason Ratashak Elsa 3 F BL/GSD 10 4 10 8 10 8 Junior 23

Carol Crum Bella 1.5 F BL 9 10 7 1 9 10 Novice 24

Carrie Christiani Jäger 1 M ESS 8 4 7 11 8 4 Novice 25

Pam Dixon Gunner 0.6 M MASTF 5 11 7 3 7 3 Novice 26

Bernie Hernden Sydney 10 L 6 7 6 8 6 8 Novice 27

Joyce Capoccia Baby Girl 2 F PAPN 6 1 5 7 6 1 Novice 28

Lisa Richman Tavi 0.7 M GR 5 10 5 1 5 10 Novice 29

Sue Ostrander Aksel 3.5 M IG 4 10 5 8 5 8 Novice 30

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SAT Sep 19 Bark A Bout Fall Festival 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Linda Macke Turbo 4 M L 23 11 18 11 23 11 Master Elite 1

Susan Harrington Zoom 6 M L 22 1 20 7 22 1 Master 2

Faith Diane Guest Sirius 4.5 M WH 20 7 19 1 20 7 Master 3

Kimberly And JesseBabij And Long Buddy 2 M L 20 3 20 6 20 6 Master 4

Vicki Roll Cooper 6 M WH 20 4 19 10 20 4 Master 5

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 6 M L 19 7 19 3 19 7 Sr. Elite 6

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 2 M BL 19 6 17 7 19 6 Sr. Elite 7

Lindsay Galicki Roger 4.5 M YL 18 3 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 8

Amy Klovski Emmett 4.5 M L 17 10 9 1 17 10 Sr. Elite 9

April Mendlewski Sandy 6 F L 17 6 17 5 17 6 Sr. Elite 10

Janis Lovelace Reba 1.5 F FOX 17 6 15 1 17 6 Sr. Elite 11

Pam Dixon Connie 3 F MASTF 17 3 16 10 17 3 Senior 12

Faith Diane Guest Ribbon 11 F WH 17 16 11 17 Senior 13

Gary and CharlenePalmer Lizzie 6.5 F GRX 16 3 16 6 16 6 Senior 14

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 4.5 F CL 16 1 16 3 16 3 Senior 15

Deb Wojie Lola 4.5 F BL 15 11 15 4 15 11 Senior 16

Suzanne Flachier Bella 1.5 F GWP 14 9 15 11 15 11 Senior 17

Vicki Roll Riley 7.5 M WH 15 10 15 7 15 10 Senior 18

Wayne Merrifield Lily 6 F YL 14 9 15 10 15 10 Senior 19

Faith Diane Guest Taboo 1.5 F WH 14 2 14 6 14 6 Junior 20

Christine Frank Jock-o-mo 2 JRT 13 11 14 4 14 4 Junior 21

Christine Frank KaBam 2 X 13 7 13 1 13 7 Junior 22

Fay Longhofer Wolf 6 M JRT 12 11 12 12 11 Junior 23

Shelby Langert Max 3.5 M LX 11 3 11 1 11 3 Junior 24

Shelby Kucharski Remmi 1.5 F ACD 10 5 10 7 10 7 Junior 25

Carol Crum Echo 1 F YL 10 3 8 4 10 3 Junior 26

Carrie Christiani Jäger 1 M ESS 7 2 8 7 8 7 Novice 27

Bernie Hernden Sydney 10 L 6 8 7 2 7 2 Novice 28

Carol Crum Bella 1.5 F BL 6 10 6 10 Novice 29

Lisa Richman Tavi 0.7 M GR 6 3 6 2 6 3 Novice 30

Joyce Capoccia Baby Girl 2 F PAPN 6 6 1 6 1 Novice 31

Pam Dixon Gunner 0.6 M MASTF 6 1 5 10 6 1 Novice 32

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 4PM SAT Sep 19 Bark A Bout Fall Festival 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Linda Macke Turbo 4 M L 24 2 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 1

Susan Harrington Zoom 6 M L 22 10 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 2

Kimberly And JesseBabij And Long Buddy 2 M L 20 3 19 11 20 3 Master 3

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 6 M L 20 2 19 9 20 2 Master 4

Lindsay Galicki Roger 4.5 M YL 19 1 17 10 19 1 Sr. Elite 5

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 2 M BL 18 11 17 1 18 11 Sr. Elite 6

Faith Diane Guest Sirius 4.5 M WH 18 6 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 7

Vicki Roll Cooper 6 M WH 18 7 18 1 18 7 Sr. Elite 8

Pam Dixon Connie 3 F MASTF 17 3 15 11 17 3 Senior 9

April Mendlewski Sandy 6 F L 16 3 16 4 16 4 Senior 10

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 4.5 F CL 16 4 15 6 16 4 Senior 11

Gary and CharlenePalmer Lizzie 6.5 F GRX 16 3 12 4 16 3 Senior 12

Wayne Merrifield Lily 6 F YL 16 2 15 10 16 2 Senior 13

Amy Klovski Emmett 4.5 M L 16 2 12 2 16 2 Senior 14

Janis Lovelace Reba 1.5 F FOX 14 11 16 16 Senior 15

Faith Diane Guest Ribbon 11 F WH 15 11 15 7 15 11 Senior 16

Vicki Roll Riley 7.5 M WH 15 9 15 7 15 9 Senior 17

Deb Wojie Lola 4.5 F BL 15 3 15 1 15 3 Senior 18

Suzanne Flachier Bella 1.5 F GWP 13 6 14 7 14 7 Junior 19

Faith Diane Guest Taboo 1.5 F WH 14 3 13 10 14 3 Junior 20

Shelby Langert Max 3.5 M LX 12 4 9 1 12 4 Junior 21

Jason Ratashak Elsa 3 F BL/GSD 11 1 11 6 11 6 Junior 22

Shelby Kucharski Remmi 1.5 F ACD 11 3 11 4 11 4 Junior 23

Carol Crum Echo 1 F YL 8 11 8 3 8 11 Novice 24

Carrie Christiani Jäger 1 M ESS 6 11 7 3 7 3 Novice 25

Pam Dixon Gunner 0.6 M MASTF 7 2 6 6 7 2 Novice 26

Carol Crum Bella 1.5 F BL 6 6 Novice 27

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CHASE-IT - 10AM Bark A Bout Fall Festival 
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Susan Harrington Zoom 6 M L Put in Bay OH 26.11 loves lobster and shrimp 6.56 6.83 6.56 1

April Mendlewski Sandy 6 F L Macomb MI 18.05 crazy about tennis balls and swimming 7.33 6.93 6.93 2

Chip Baker Crash Demo 7.50 8.26 7.50 3

Linda Macke Turbo 4 M L New Richmond OH 27.04 loves agility and hunt tests 8.05 7.54 7.54

Gary and CharlenePalmer Lizzie 6.5 F GRX Macomb MI 20.01 Loves Lake Superior waves 7.80 7.55 7.55

Wayne Merrifield Lily 6 F YL Macomb MI 19.1 loves to wake up early 8.18 8.68 8.18

Chip Baker Vane Demo 10.12 8.58 8.58

Vicki Roll Riley 7.5 M WH Sterling Heights MI 16.04 Whippet that just loves to swim 10.76 8.85 8.85



 FETCHIT 6PM SAT  Bark A Bout Fall Festival 
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21'

B
ES
T PLACE

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL Commerce Twp. MI 18 X X X OO 20 1

Susan Harrington Zoom 6 M L Put in Bay OH 16 X X X OO 18 2

Linda Macke Turbo 4 M L New Richmond OH 16 OX OX X OO 18 3

Pam Dixon Connie 3 F MASTF Clinton Twp. MI 15 X X OX OO 17

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 6 M L New Baltimore MI 16 X X OO 17

Amy Klovski Emmett 4.5 M L Lake Orion MI 15 X X OO 16

Janis Lovelace Reba 1.5 F FOX Sterling Heights MI 15 OX OO 15

Anna Borovich Timber 0.5 M BL Commerce Twp. MI 10 X X X OO 12



FINALS Bark A Bout Fall Festival 

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Carrie Christiani Jäger 1.0 M ESS Clinton Twp. MI 7 4 7 9 Novice 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Faith Diane Guest Taboo 1.5 F WH Washington MI 13 6 14 1 Junior 1

Lisa Gunnels Journey 1.5 M LX Ortonville MI 13 10 12 5 Junior 2

Shelby Langert Max 3.5 M LX Lincoln Park MI 12 7 12 1 Junior 3

Jason Ratashak Elsa 3.0 F BL/GSD Kalamazoo MI 12 12 1 Junior 4

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Pam Dixon Connie 3.0 F MASTF Clinton Twp. MI 15 8 16 3 Senior 1

Faith Diane Guest Ribbon 11.0 F WH Washington MI 15 10 16 2 Senior 2

Gary and CharlenePalmer Lizzie 6.5 F GRX Macomb MI 15 8 16 2 Senior 3

Vicki Roll Riley 7.5 M WH Sterling Heights MI 15 4 15 1 Senior 4

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 4.5 F CL New Baltimore MI 14 10 15 1 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lindsay Galicki Roger 4.5 M YL Jackson MI 19 19 1 Sr. Elite 1

Amy Klovski Emmett 4.5 M L Lake Orion MI 16 1 16 11 Senior 2

Janis Lovelace Reba 1.5 F FOX Sterling Heights MI 16 10 15 2 Senior 3

Deb Wojie Lola 4.5 F BL Macomb MI 16 3 14 4 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Vicki Roll Cooper 6.0 M WH Sterling Heights MI 20 5 19 6 Master 1
Kimberly And 
Jesse Babij And Long Buddy 2.0 M L Eastpointe MI 20 4 19 3 Master 2

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 6.0 M L New Baltimore MI 20 2 19 11 Master 3

Faith Diane Guest Sirius 4.5 M WH Washington MI 19 7 19 5 Sr. Elite 4

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Susan Harrington Zoom 6.0 M L Put in Bay OH 22 5 22 11 Master Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Linda Macke Turbo 4.0 M L New Richmond OH 21 6 20 7 Master 1


